
Aldersfordeling holdturnering
2005/2006 Deltagere Middel Max Min
M-rk 99 47,2 78 10
A1-rk 99 48,5 80 13
A2-rk 106 49,2 76 16
B1-rk 52 50,7 81 14
B2-rk 52 48,2 84 10
C1-rk 42 36,2 78 10
C2-rk 48 45,0 70 9
C3-rk 33 47,0 82 13
C4-rk 31 40,9 75 13
Total 562 47,3 84 9

Aldersfordeling holdturnering
M-rk Deltagere Middel Max Min
Holbæk 1 13 44,2 63 26
Køge 1 11 46,4 73 31
Næstved 2 17 48,7 68 34
Præstø 1 12 54,0 78 29
Skovbo 1 12 41,9 59 10
Salgelse 1 12 46,5 65 22
Tølløse 1 11 43,0 63 17
Vordingborg 1 11 52,6 78 23
Total 99 47,2 78 10

Aldersfordeling holdturnering
A1-rk Deltagere Middel Max Min
Haslev 1 10 47,6 77 13
Køge 2 13 54,7 80 30
Maribo 1 13 45,5 69 31
Nyk F 2 13 45,6 59 22
Præstø 2 13 52,2 78 13
Ringsted 2 13 48,0 66 13
Sydøstlolland 1 11 47,0 64 16
Østsjælland 1 13 47,8 65 29
Total 99 48,5 80 13

Aldersfordeling holdturnering
A2-rk Deltagere Middel Max Min
Dianalund 2 16 49,3 71 16
Holbæk 2 14 46,3 64 21
Holbæk 3 15 47,2 70 20
Kalundborg 1 12 49,3 76 28
Korsør 1 11 54,3 70 34
Nyk S 1 11 54,1 71 38
Slagelse 2 14 52,2 67 31
Sorø 1 13 40,8 61 18
Total 106 49,2 76 16

Aldersfordeling holdturnering
B1-rk Deltagere Middel Max Min
Greve 1 7 57,0 72 41
Møn 1 6 59,9 69 45
Nordfalster 1 7 48,9 69 29
Nordfalster 2 6 51,5 73 31
Nyk F 3 8 53,0 81 14
Næstved 3 6 47,2 62 35
Næstved 4 6 54,4 81 22
Tingsted 1 6 35,2 50 15
Total 52 50,7 81 14



Aldersfordeling holdturnering
B2-rk Deltagere Middel Max Min
Dianalund 3 9 54,5 71 19
Dragsholm 1 7 57,5 84 13
Holbæk 4 7 50,1 78 21
Skovbo 2 8 57,9 64 42
Skælskør 1 6 60,2 71 47
Slagelse 3 5 47,5 67 34
Tornved 1 5 47,2 74 13
Tornved 2 5 11,3 13 10
Total 52 48,2 84 10

Aldersfordeling holdturnering
C1-rk Deltagere Middel Max Min
Maribo 8 52,4 69 20
Møn 2 7 54,2 76 25
Nakskov 1 7 49,3 78 21
Sydøstlolland 2 6 33,9 59 12
Sydøstlolland 3 9 20,4 63 10
Tingsted 2 5 14,0 22 10
Total 42 36,2 78 10

Aldersfordeling holdturnering
C2-rk Deltagere Middel Max Min
Haslev 2 7 42,5 67 13
Køge 3 5 64,6 68 60
Næstved 5 8 49,3 69 11
Næstved 6 7 28,1 69 9
Skovbo 3 6 16,9 47 10
Østsjælland 2 10 55,2 70 41
Østsjælland 3 5 58,3 67 45
Total 48 45,0 70 9

Aldersfordeling holdturnering
C3-rk Deltagere Middel Max Min
Forlev 1 5 45,2 67 25
Holbæk 6 7 61,5 75 46
Korsør 2 5 65,2 70 59
Ringsted 3 5 20,0 44 13
Slagelse 4 5 50,9 82 28
Sorø 2 6 39,3 74 18
Total 33 47,0 82 13

Aldersfordeling holdturnering
C4-rk Deltagere Middel Max Min
Dianalund 4 5 44,6 67 16
Dragsholm 2 4 28,5 53 13
Holbæk 5 7 56,1 75 31
Holbæk 7 4 16,3 19 15
Nyk S 2 6 50,7 67 37
Tølløse 2 5 55,2 63 36
Total 31 40,9 75 13
Sidst opdateret 11.4.2006



Aldersfordeling holdturnering
2005/2006 Middel Max Min
Tornved 2 11,3 13 10
Tingsted 2 14,0 22 10
Holbæk 7 16,3 19 15
Skovbo 3 16,9 47 10
Ringsted 3 20,0 44 13
Sydøstlolland 3 20,4 63 10
Næstved 6 28,1 69 9
Dragsholm 2 28,5 53 13
Sydøstlolland 2 33,9 59 12
Sorø 2 39,3 74 18
Sorø 1 40,8 61 18
Skovbo 1 41,9 59 10
Haslev 2 42,5 67 13
Tølløse 1 43,0 63 17
Holbæk 1 44,2 63 26
Dianalund 4 44,6 67 16
Forlev 1 45,2 67 25
Maribo 1 45,5 69 31
Nyk F 2 45,6 59 22
Holbæk 2 46,3 64 21
Køge 1 46,4 73 31
Salgelse 1 46,5 65 22
Sydøstlolland 1 47,0 64 16
Næstved 3 47,2 62 35
Holbæk 3 47,2 70 20
Tornved 1 47,2 74 13
Slagelse 3 47,5 67 34
Haslev 1 47,6 77 13
Østsjælland 1 47,8 65 29
Ringsted 2 48,0 66 13
Næstved 2 48,7 68 34
Nordfalster 1 48,9 69 29
Næstved 5 49,3 69 11
Dianalund 2 49,3 71 16
Kalundborg 1 49,3 76 28
Nakskov 1 49,3 78 21
Holbæk 4 50,1 78 21
Nyk S 2 50,7 67 37
Slagelse 4 50,9 82 28
Nordfalster 2 51,5 73 31
Slagelse 2 52,2 67 31
Præstø 2 52,2 78 13
Maribo 52,4 69 20
Vordingborg 1 52,6 78 23
Nyk F 3 53,0 81 14
Præstø 1 54,0 78 29
Nyk S 1 54,1 71 38
Møn 2 54,2 76 25
Korsør 1 54,3 70 34
Næstved 4 54,4 81 22
Dianalund 3 54,5 71 19
Køge 2 54,7 80 30
Tølløse 2 55,2 63 36
Østsjælland 2 55,2 70 41
Holbæk 5 56,1 75 31
Greve 1 57,0 72 41
Dragsholm 1 57,5 84 13
Skovbo 2 57,9 64 42
Østsjælland 3 58,3 67 45
Møn 1 59,9 69 45
Skælskør 1 60,2 71 47
Holbæk 6 61,5 75 46
Køge 3 64,6 68 60
Korsør 2 65,2 70 59
Total 47,3 84 9
Sidst opdateret 11.4.2006
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